4-20mA
Vibration
Transmitter module
Raw signal to data
collector or
analyzer
Transducers
Buffer

1 SPDT, 1A Form C 24Vdc
4 LEDs Power, Loop, ICP, and relay
  How To Order
Configuration Input type
Input
transducer
Full Scale
Range
Alert
Value
Output
Units
Low Pass
Filter
High
Pass
Filter
Output Relay
Type
I =  ISO
 (Standard Order)
           S =
 Factory configured
Vc200A
system is user
configurable
after initial set up
and  accept
frequency filters
A=Acceleration
V=Velocity
D= Displacement
500A = 500 mV/g
Accelerometer
100A = 100 mV/g
Accelerometer
050A = 50 mV/g
Accelerometer
010A = 10 mV/g
Accelerometer
100V = 100 mV/IPS
Velocity Sensor
500V = 500 mV/IPS
Velocity Sensor
200D  = 200 mV/mils
Displacement
008D   = 8 V/mm
Displacement
01 = 0 - 2 0 0
02 = 0-100
05 =  0-40
10 = 0-20
01=1
02=2
03=3
04=4
05=5
xx=X
A=m/s2
V= mm/s
 U=µm
01K =1KHz
02K = 2KHz
xxK=XK
10= 10Hz
02= 2Hz
O=4-20mA
(Overall value)
D=4-20 mA
 (Dynamic signal)
EN =Energized
DE =De-energized
VC-200A Vibration Module